FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual ar Corporate). (Gran	Trees as Tonsants by Entirety).
1758 _{wa}	RRANTY DEED-TENANTS BY ENTIPETY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	SENTS, That CHARMAINE LIELLS
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consider and WILHELMINE A. DILLMAN, hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the assigns, that certain and convey unto the	ration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by WILLIAM L. DILL , husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, d
Lots 18 and 19 Block 0 up or	enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a ath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: 19, WINEMA PENINSULA, UNIT NO. 2, according to the the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Or
Subject, however, to the following	::
1. Covenants and Restrict: ons, as 2. A 25 foot building sother 1	contained in the plat dedication
sechack line	as shown on the 1 to
Volume 310, page 175, Records of K	as contained in Deed of Tribal Property recorded in
4. Trust Deed including of	and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebted- h future advances as may be provided therein.
To Have and to Hold the above described	inuation, see reverse side) JENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDEJ
tirety, their heirs and assigns forever	a and granted premises unto the said grantees
is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gran record as of the date of this deed date of this deed	h grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor ted premises, free from all encumbrances except as note of and those apparent upon the land se
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomeand the said	premises and every part and narcel thereof
The true and actual consideration paid f	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ -0-$
	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ -0-$ or includes other property or value given or promised which is tence between the symbols 0 , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ext so requires, the singular includes the other between the symbols 0 .
the state of the s	ext so requires, the singular includes the structure detered. See ORS 93.030.)
In Witness Whereof the	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July 1981, be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized therete here
In Witness Whereof the	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAL Will
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors.	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July 1981, be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized therete here
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors.	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMUL Well Charmaine Wells
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b rder of its board of directors. executed by a corporation, * corporate seal) County of	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAN Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. executed by a corporation, * corporate seall CATE OF OREGON,	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAL Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. exercuted by a corporation, x corporate seall CATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3, 19.81	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAL Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its nerne to b der of its board of directors. executed by a corporation, * corporate seall CATE OF OREGON, Second y of Klamath July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Weils	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAU Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b rder of its board of directors. executed by a corporation, corporate scall ATE OF OREGON, Ss. July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmafre Wells and acknowledged the foregoing instru- t to be her corporation in the scale of th	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Charmaine Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. executed by a corporation, a corporate seal CATE OF OREGON, July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmafrie Wells and acknowledged the foregoing instru- t to be her FICIAL Before mean B. Kult	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAL Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its nerne to b der of its board of directors. executed by a corporation, * corporate scall ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3, 1981 Personally appeared the above named Charmafrie Wells and acknowledged the foregoing instru- to be her me: FICIAL	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July ,1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMAU Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. and corporate scall ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Wells Before me FICIAL Detro regon My commision expires 1235-3.2 DETMAINE Wells	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July ,1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Charmaine Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. axocuted by a corporation, x corporate scall ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Wells and acknowledged the foregoing instru- t to be her FICIAL Before me. FICIAL Before me. FICIAL Motary, Rublic for Oregon My commission expires 1235-32 C. Box 511 hloguin, OR 97624	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July ,1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Charmaine Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. axocuted by a corporation, x corporate scall ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Weils and acknowledged the foregoing instru- t to be her FICIAL Before me. FICIAL Defore me. FICIAL Notary, Rublic for Oregon My commission expires 1235-32 C. Box 511 iloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMMU Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors.	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this _3rd_day of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors.	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this. 3rd day of July ,1981 ; be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CAMMAU Well Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County ot
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3 , 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Wells and acknowledged the foregoing instru- tobe Here me: Kultat Kill Klamath July 3 , 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Wells Charmaine wells C. Box 511 dloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS 11iam L. & Withelmine A. Dillman North 14th St., Suite #630 n Jose, CA 95112 ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS 11iam L. & Withelmine A. Dillman	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd day of July ,1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by CRAMAU Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors.	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. et this instrument this. 3rd. day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Charmaine Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors. presented by a corporation, a corporate scall ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 3, 19.81 Personally appeared the above named Charmaine Wells and acknowledged the foregoing instru- to, be her voluntary act and deed. Before me FICIAL Before me FICIAL Before me FICIAL Notary, Rublic for Oregon My commision expires	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. et this instrument this. 3rd. day of July , 1981 ; be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Charmaine Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has execute a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b der of its board of directors.	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this3rd_day ofJuly,1981 ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Charmaine Wells Charmaine Wells STATE OF OREGON, County of)ss.

 (continued from front side)

1.我的出版。

Volume: M81, page 9758, Micro: 11m Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$3,434.00 \$3,434.00 Grantor: Charmaine Wells

Trustee: Mountain Title Company

Beneficiary: Winema Peninsula, Inc. an Oregon Corporation

Said TrustDeed and the note it secures are hereby assumed by the Grantee herein. (Affects Lot 19 only)

5. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein. Dated: April 30, 1981 Recorded: June 1, 1981

TERMERSEED OF STREET

물건물

The second second second second second

the particular of the state of the second Shale as a shall be a shall be shall be shall be shall be shall be

的時間是是一個的語言的。這個是一個的方式。

Entry Williams

Sentions rangest field to which it had a his set of strengthing

是你们就是她们就是我们也没有自己。"

ner and an and a barrent and a second and a s

is a second and the second second in a second s

的改善,可能发展了了。这时,也是有44

美国植物的名称 网络长门体

102128

12185

Letac

Volume: M81, page 9764, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Amount: \$5,117.00 Grantor: Clarence R. Wells and Charmaine Wells, husband and wife Trustee: Mountian Title Company

Beneficiary: Winema Peninsula, Inc., an Oregon Corporation

Said Trust Deed and the note is secures are hereby assumed by the Grantee herein. (Affects Lot 18 only)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

his 7.th day of July_ A. D. 19 81 at 4.00 o'clock p. M., and

, of Deeds on Parci 2184. duly recorded in Vol. M81 EVELYN BIEHN, County Stark

By Dessethan Fee \$7.00